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Suitiiuw : 22/1/2568 15:30

wi: 1/1

HOALANT 0.00
30/7/2567 | lukwnomatindin 1y JV-00102/67 19,425.76 19,425.76
22/8/2567 | ludhusonaiu RV-00052/67 578.08 20,003.84
22/8/2567 : ‘lmhu:numﬁu RV-000 53/67 106.18 20,110.02
22/8/2567 |lukuswmaiy ~ RV-00055/67 200.62 20,310.64
22/8/2567 | ludwswm iy RV-00056/67 987.61 21,298.25
22/8/2567 |lukmswmaiu RV-00058/67 339.58 21,637.83
22/8/2567 |ludwsumaiy RV-00059/67 2,496.21 24,134.04
22/8/2567 Tudmwromadu RV-00060/67 514.74 24,648.78
22/8/2567 | lurusumaiu RV-00062/67 717.23 25,366.01
22/8/2567 |lususumaiy RV-00064/67 320.96 25,686.97
28/8/2567 |lurhumsniiu . RV-00072/67 ; 715.68 26,402.65
30/9/2567 |lukmswmatigdiall (levszuy) JV-00245/67 26,402.65 0.00
30/9/2567 |lurumumatin@inl (lasszun) JV-00257/67 26,402.65 26,402.65
30/9/2567 |ludwswmatindin ) (Tawszun) JV-00259/67 26,402.65 0.00

M 52,805.30 52,805.30
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LDAHNNT 0.00
30/7/2567 . {lushuzwmatigdialu JV-00102/67 7,120.00 7,120.00
22/8/2567 | lushusoniaiu - RV-00053/67 1,196.00 8,316.00
30/9/2567 |lushwnumatidialy {Tmmzun) JV-00245/67 8,316.00 0.00
30/9/2567 |lushuswmatindin ) (Teasszuw) JV-00257/67 8,316.00 8,316.00
30/9/2567 |lushumumating@ily (lanszuw) JV-00259/67 8,316.00 : 0.00

" 16,632.00 16,632.00
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HOAUNIN 0.00

3/11/2566 | lukuswmasy RV-00012/67 2,000.00 2,000.00
| 9/11/2566 | lurusuniaiu RV-00014/67 2,000.00 4,000.00
14/11/2566 |lurkhunumiiy RV-00019/67 4,000.00 8,000.00
15/11/2566 | lukurumasu RV-00020/67 6,000.00 14,000.00
16/11/2566 | lurhusomi¥u RV-00021/67 6,000.00 20,000.00
21/11/2566 | lukmsumaiu RV-00022/67 3,000.00 23,000.00
411272566 | ludwwumaiy RV-00026/67 2,000.00 25,000.00
30712567 | ludwmaumatiy @il ~ JV-00102/67 1,800.00 26,800.00
22/8/2567 | Tushununiiu RV-00055/67 200.00 27,000.00
22/8/2567 | lurhumumiiy RV-00059/67 200.00 27,200.00
30/9/2567 |lusmmematin@il (lawszun) JV-00245/67 27,200.00 : 0.00
30/9/2567 |lusnuswmatin@iall (lauszuy) JV-00257/67 : 27,200.00 27,200.00
30/9/2567 |lukwsematin@ily (Tauszun) JV-00259/67 27,200.00 0.00

W 54,400.00 54,400.00
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LOAUNKN 0.00
28/11/2566 'lmhu:numﬁu . RV-00024/67 500.00 500.00
30/9/2567 |lushwuswmatiadi i (Tanssun) JV-002::5/67 500.00 0.00
30/9/2567 |lushunumatindilu (Tagssun) JV-00257/67 500.00 500.00| /"
30/9/2567 | luskmsumatiydialu (Tayszuw) JV-00259/67 500.00 0.00

M 1,000.00 1,000.00
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HAAUANT 0.00
30/7/2567 |lushumomatigdin Tl JV-00102/67 ! 50.00 50.00
22/8/2567 | lushusonidu RV-00063/67 . ’ 50.00 100.00
30/9/2567 |lushunematiydiall (Tauszuy) JV-00245/67 100.00 0.00
30/9/2567 |lushuswmatindin ) (Tauszuy) JV-00257/67 100.00 100.00|
30/9/2567 |lushusumatindirlu (Tanszun) JV-00259/67 100.00 i ; 0.00
1M 200.00 200.00 "




